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COUNT CASE
NUMBER

CASE
TYPE ADDRESS OWNER'S NAME VIOLATOR FOLIO

NUMBER PERMIT TICKET VIEW

1 20070104561 Expired
Permits

6060 SW
12 ST

ADRIAN BARAZAL
&W MIRIAM
GONZALEZ

JUAN G RAMOS
&W MARISOL R

15-4012-
000-0020

2006000406 If Case has
ticket, please
click on Details
for ticket
information.

Details
(/Apps/RER/RegulationSupportWebViewer/NPCase/NPCaseDetails?
CaseNum=20070104561)

2 20080115271 All Other
Code
Violations

6060 SW
12 ST

JUAN G RAMOS
&W MARISOL RUBI
& ALICIA
ARRAZCAETA

JUAN G RAMOS
&W MARISOL RUBI
& ALICIA
ARRAZCAETA

15-4012-
077-0020

If Case has
ticket, please
click on Details
for ticket
information.

Details
(/Apps/RER/RegulationSupportWebViewer/NPCase/NPCaseDetails?
CaseNum=20080115271)

3 A2007000729 Expired
Permits

6060 SW
12 ST

CARLOS DIAZ
PADRON &W
EMILIA

CANNON BALL
POOL & SPA INC

15-4012-
077-0020

2006000406 If Case has
ticket, please
click on Details
for ticket
information.

Details
(/Apps/RER/RegulationSupportWebViewer/NPCase/NPCaseDetails?
CaseNum=A2007000729)
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